
No． 背番号
ポジション
（G・D・
F）

選⼿名
（漢字）

ふりがな 学校名 学年 Ｃ／Ａ

1 3 G 鈴⽊ 苺果 すずき いちか 別保 6
2 29 G ⼩倉 宗輔 おぐら そうすけ 標茶 6
3 16 D ⾶⽥ 葵⽣ とびた きり 富原 6 A
4 24 D ⾦⼦ 榛 かねこ しん 富原 6 A
5 33 D 吉⽥ ⼗叉 よしだ じゅうざ 別保 6
6 22 D 中野 にこ なかの にこ 鶴居 5
7 25 F 荒井 悠希 あらい はるき 別保 6 C
8 32 F 伊良⼦ 柊冴 いらこ しゅうが 標茶 6
9 15 F ⼤和⽥ 蒼史 おおわだ そうし 標茶 5
10 27 F 鈴⽊ 凰次郎 すずき おうじろう 富原 5
11 18 F 北原 ⼀輝 きたはら かずき 富原 4
12 1 F 荒井 紬希 あらい つむぎ 別保 4
13 10 F 中野 平 なかの たいら 鶴居 3
14 6 Ｆ 佐藤　瑛太 さとう　えいた 富原 3
15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

監督

コーチ ⼩野修 鈴⽊勝也 ⾦⼦幸樹
マネージャー 伊良⼦⼀貴 是枝耕平 ⼤和⽥貴⾏

釧路⻘少年スポーツ育成リーグ　D1クラス
【⼤進杯】　標茶富原メンバー表

⾶⽥智広
上村俊⼆
⼩倉 裕司


